7/20/2016

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

424 FLEER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$141.30

$141.30

Drawer Report BR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($52.25) $0.00

($52.25)

#Paids/'Void

11

11

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$193.55 $193.55

$193.55 $193.55

$0.00

$0.00

28

28



